Royal Richmond Archery Club
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Lal, Ramesh
Varney, Kevin
Miller, Richard
Borzecki, Marek
Garraghan, Mark

Wanzenried, Barbara
Vafina, Natalia

Dunham, Chris

Gibbs, Sarah

Swaddle, Mark
Patterson, Steve

Padrtova, Sabina

Waite, Jenson

Lindsley-Frost, Isobel
Chadwick, Lara

Crook, John

Trufanov, Mikhail
Pop, Noah

Foglia Taverna, Marco
Durbin, Chi

Chase, Peter

Newton, Steve
Patterson, Steve
Chadwick, Mark

Harrison, Kyla-Mae
Warren, Philippa
Newton, Tracy
Lindsley-Frost, Sasha

Garraghan, Mark
Swaddle, Mark

Results

Category

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women

Men

Women

Men
Men

Women

Junior Men

Junior Women
Junior Women

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women

Men
Men

Bow Class

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow

Barebow
Barebow

Compound

Compound

Longbow
Longbow

Longbow

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Traditional
Traditional

Score

216
211
198
165
125

190
85

274

120

144
133

79

132

249
188

269
253
252
229
216
215
215
202
163

249
215
184
178

150
87

Bray Championships 2023-2024

Golds Maedal

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
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